ARTICLE XTI
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12.01.

1p.02.

12.03.

ARTICLE XIII

Subletting, Assignments and Mortgaging
continuing Obligation of Lesgee

Merger, Consolidation or Transfer of Assets By Lessee

Collection of Rent from Others No Releage of Lessee

Performance of Lessee's -Obligations by Lessor;
Permitted Contests .

13.01.
13.02.

ARTICLE XIV

Performance of Lessee's Obligations by Lessor

Permitted Contests

Events of Default; Termination

14.01.

ARTICLE XV

Repossession

15.01.

ARTICLE XVI

Reletting

16.01.

ARTICLE XVII

—

Survival of Lessze's Obligations; Damages

17.01.

17.02.
17.03.
17.04.

17.05.

ARTICLE XVIII

Lessee's Obligations to gurvive Expiration or
Repossession

Amounts Payable by‘Lessee on Expiration by Default
Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default

Rights and Qbligations on Default Unchanged by
Non-Termination

Law Affecting Liquidated Damages

Purchases and Purchase Prices

18.01.
18.02.
18.03.
18.04.
18.05.
18.06.

Change in Circumstances

Purchase Price in Certain Events

Option to Purchase by Third Party Beneficiary
Economic Unfeasibility; Lessee's Option to Purchase
Purchase of Unimproved Land

Granting of Easements
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