ARTICLE XII	Subletting, Assignments and Mortgaging
12.01.	Continuing Obligation of Lessee
12.02.	Merger, Consolidation or Transfer of Assets by Lessee
12.03.	Collection of Rent from Others No Release of Lessee
ARTICLE XIII	Performance of Lessee's Obligations by Lessor; Permitted Contests
13.01.	Performance of Lessee's Obligations by Lessor
13.02.	Permitted Contests
ARTICLE XIV	Events of Default; Termination
14.01.	
ARTICLE XV	Repossession
15.01.	•
ARTICLE XVI	Reletting
	Rezoving
16.01.	
ARTICLE XVII	Survival of Lessee's Obligations; Damages
17.01.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession
	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default
17.01.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or
17.01.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default
17.01. 17.02. 17.03.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by
17.01. 17.02. 17.03. 17.04.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination Law Affecting Liquidated Damages
17.01. 17.02. 17.03. 17.04.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination Law Affecting Liquidated Damages
17.01. 17.02. 17.03. 17.04. 17.05. ARTICLE XVII	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination Law Affecting Liquidated Damages Purchases and Purchase Prices Change in Circumstances Purchase Price in Certain Events
17.01. 17.02. 17.03. 17.04. 17.05. ARTICLE XVIII	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination Law Affecting Liquidated Damages Purchases and Purchase Prices Change in Circumstances Purchase Price in Certain Events Option to Purchase by Third Party Beneficiary
17.01. 17.02. 17.03. 17.04. 17.05. ARTICLE XVIII. 18.01. 18.02.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination Law Affecting Liquidated Damages Purchases and Purchase Prices Change in Circumstances Purchase Price in Certain Events
17.01. 17.02. 17.03. 17.04. 17.05. ARTICLE XVII. 18.01. 18.02. 18.03.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination Law Affecting Liquidated Damages Purchases and Purchase Prices Change in Circumstances Purchase Price in Certain Events Option to Purchase by Third Party Beneficiary
17.01. 17.02. 17.03. 17.04. 17.05. ARTICLE XVII. 18.01. 18.02. 18.03. 18.04.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination Law Affecting Liquidated Damages Purchases and Purchase Prices Change in Circumstances Purchase Price in Certain Events Option to Purchase by Third Party Beneficiary Economic Unfeasibility; Lessee's Option to Purchase Purchase of Unimproved Land